Regional Solid Waste Plan Project
Municipal Stakeholder Committee Members

County
Union

Montour

Lycoming

Snyder

Columbia

Name

Preston Boop
Tom Zorn

Steve Benner
Chad Smith
Dave Hassenplug

Wallace Mottern
Greg Molter
Frank Dombroski
Tom Graham
Dick Blosky *
Jerry Ward

John Grado
John Lynch
Luther Lunt
Ernest Larson
Ben Landon

Malcolm Derk, III
Attorney Robert Cravitz
John Weigle

Douglas M. Garrison
Edward Hovenstine

Roy Bower
Thomas Clymer
Shane Pepe
Chuck Henry

Representing

Union County Commissioner

East Buffalo Township Supervisor
Mifflinburg Borough Supervisor
Lewisburg Borough Manager
Kelly Township Supervisor

Cooper Township

Derry Downship
Washingtonville Borough
Danville Borough

Danville Borough

Montour County Commissioner

City of Williamsport
Montgomery Borough

Upper Fairfield Township Supervisors

Lycoming County
Solicitor

Snyder County Commissioner
Snyder County SWMA

Freeburg Borough

Snyder County/Spring Township
Shamokin Dam Borough

Millvale Borough Council
North Centre Twp
Berwick Boro. Mng
Beaver Township

first meeting will be on Tuesday, June 29" at 4:00 pm

ADDRESS

155 North 15" Street

589 Fairground Road

333 Chestnut Street

55 South 5" Street, Suite 1
551 Zeigler Road

910 Zion Drive

121 Indian Run Road
PO Box 196

239 Mill St

239 Mill St

29 Mill Street

245 West Fourth Street
35S. Main Street

2099 Kaiser Hollow Rd.
48 West Third Street
433 Market Street

Snyder County Court House, P.O. Box 217

503 N. Market Street

P.O. Box 25

P.0. Box 62, 200 Railroad Avenue
P.0. Box 273,210 W. 8" Avenue

PO Box 374-255 Sunnyview Lane
1059 St. Route 93

1800 N. Market St.

1051 Scotch Valley Road

Copy to: 472 Beaver Valley Road

ary

Lewisburg
Lewisburg
Mifflinburg

Lewisburg
Lewisburg

Danville
Danville
Washingtonville
Danville
Danville
Danville

Williamsport
Montgomery
Montoursville
Williamsport
Williamsport

Middleburg
Selinsgrove
Freeburg
Beaver Springs
Shamokin Dam

Millville
Berwick
Berwick
Bloomsburg
Bloomsburg

2P PHONE 1
17837 570-524-8638

PHONE 2

email

pboop@unionco.org

17837 570-523-6320 570-522-0784 tommopar@aol.com

17844 570-966-1013

17837 570-523-3614
17837 570-524-0437

570-271-3028
570-271-3028
17884 570-271-3028
570-271-3028

miffmgr@dejazzd.com

csmith@lewisburgborough.org
dhass@dejazzd.com

mhsbhack@montourco.org
mhsbhack@montourco.org
mhsbhack@montourco.org
mhsbhack@montourco.org

17884 570/275-3091 570/275-4002 dblosky@ptd.net

17884 570-271-3028

17701
17752 570-547-1671
17754 570-435-0633
17701 570-327-2200
17701

17842 570-837-4205
17870 570-374-5070 570-374-4127
17827 570-374-4694
17812 570-658-2785
17876 570-743-7565

17846 570-458-6090

18603 570-759-2733 570-759-0688
18603 570-752-2723 x11

17815 570-336-0458 570-784-3152
17815 570-784-3152

jward@montourco.org

jlynchsr@comcast.net

upperfairfieldtownship@verizon.net

blandon@lyco.org

mderk@snydercounty.org
clawoff@hotmail.com
NONE
scswma@snydercounty.org

Ed_hovenstine@hotmail.com

info@millvaleboro.com
nctclerk@pa.metrocast.net
shane@berwick-pa.com

glencityl @verizon.net
Richard King (copy)

Jlivermore@lyco.org

wants mtg notes maile

ehovenstine@shamoki



indam.net



